FIREZERO Multi Sock
Series 2024
Cavity Barrier for Masonry AND Framed Constructions
MDL Firezero Multi Sock is manufactured
from A1 non-combustible Rockwool
insulation and encapsulated in a colour
coded polythene sleeve. This barrier has
been specifically designed to prevent fire

2024/291-300 330 x 150mm 4 RED 14 BAGS 291-300mm 30 30 30 30
Product Information
Masonry to Masonry. Masonry to Framed Construction:
FIREZERO MULTI SOCK  standard length is 1200mm.
Product Code Sock Size
(1200mm length)
Lengths
Per Pack
Sleeve
Colour
Packs Per
Pallet Cavity Size
Fire Rating Horizontal Fire Rating Vertical
Integrity Insulation Integrity Insulation
2024/TT/025-39 50 x 140mm 24 PURPLE 16 Bags 25-39mm 60 30 60 60
2024/TT/040-50 65 x 140mm 18 PURPLE 16 Bags 40-50mm 60 30 60 60
2024/TT/051-65 75 x 140mm 16 GREEN 16 Bags 51-65mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/066-75 85 x 140mm 14 WHITE 16 Bags 66-75mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/076-90 100 x 140mm 12 BROWN 16 Bags 76-90mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/091-100 110 x 140mm 12 RED 15 Bags 91-100mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/101-110 120 x 140mm 10 YELLOW 16 Bags 101-110mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/111-120 130 x 140mm 6 GREY 24 Bags 111-120mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/121-130 140 x 140mm 6 GREY 24 Bags 121-130mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/131-140 150 x 140mm 8 GREY 16 Bags 131-140mm 30 30 30 30
2024/TT/141-150 160 x 140mm 8 GREY 16 Bags 141-150mm 30 30 30 30
Product Information
Timber to Timber application:
FIREZERO MULTI SOCK  TT standard length is 1200mm, available up to a 290mm cavity on request.